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1 302229 SHAINA CHAUDHARY HARJINDER SINGH GN GNDU 83.74 100 2009.76 483.54 600 483.54 0.00 301.46 0 0.00 2794.76 1) Latest CC required

2 300240 JASPREET HARJINDER PAL GN LPU 72.45 100 1738.80 466.4 600 466.4 0.00 260.82 0 0.00 2466.02
3 300164 TARANA BANDA KULDEEPAK BANDA GN UOD 1917 2600 1769.54 1231 1800 410.3 0.00 265.43 0 0.00 2445.30 1) BA original DMC required
4 300371 ARSHDEEP KAUR 

AHUJA

MAHINDER PAL SINGH 

AHUJA

GN UOD 1834 2600 1692.92 1197 1800 399 0.00 253.94 0 0.00 2345.86 1) BA original DMC required

5 300873 SANDEEP KAUR GURNAM SINGH GN GNDU 1653 2400 1653.00 428 600 428 0.00 247.95 0 0.00 2328.95 1) Original gap year affidavit required
6 302209 JASMAN SINGH 

HUNDAL

MANMOHANJIT SINGH 

HUNDAL

GN PU 1608 2400 1608.00 392 600 392 80.40 241.20 0 0.00 2321.60

1 302904 ANKIT SINGH RANBIR SINGH GN MDU 1770 2400 1770.00 485 600 485 0.00 0.00 2 35.40 2290.40 1) BA Sem-VI original DMC required
2 300080 IBRAT CHHINA SUKHJINDER SINGH GN GNDU 75.21 100 1804.92 480.6 600 480.6 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 2285.52 1) Original gap year affidavit required
3 302524 BILAVAL HANDA SHAM LAL HANDA GN EIILM 1214 1700 1713.88 213 300 426 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 2139.88 1) Original gap year affidavit required
4 304638 ATHOKPAM 

JOHNSON

ATHOKPAM ANGOU 

SINGH

BOA,BA,

SP

PUNE 

UNIV

801 1200 1602.00 231 300 462 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 2064.00 1) CC Required, 2) Rural and Border Area 

Certificate required as per PU norms
5 301672 DEACHEN SPALDON SONAM TARGES ST UOD 1461 2400 1461.00 1230 2000 369 0.00 219.15 0 0.00 2049.15 1) Original gap year affidavit required, 2) 

Original BA DMC required
6 301958 TSERING YANGZES JIGMATE DORJAY ST UOD 1585 2600 1463.08 1036 1800 345.33 0.00 219.46 0 0.00 2027.87 1) BA-III original DMC required
7 306008 ASHNAMDEEP HARTEJ SINGH GN PU 1527 2400 1527.00 374 600 374 76.35 0.00 3 45.81 2023.16
8 306124 JASWINDER SINGH GURDEEP SINGH GN SHRIDH

AR 

1336 2000 1603.20 413 600 413 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 2016.20

9 304258 LHAMO CHODON KUNCHOK CHOSPHEL ST UOD 1559 2600 1439.08 1041 1800 347 0.00 215.86 0 0.00 2001.94 1) Original BA DMC required
10 305420 GURMEET SINGH JASWINDER SINGH GN SHRIDH

AR 

1329 2000 1594.80 402 600 402 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1996.80 1) Original gap year affidavit required

11 303362 NONGMAITHEM 

BIDYADATTA SINGH

NONGMAITHEM DINA 

SINGH

GN PUNE 

UNIV

792 1200 1584.00 410 600 410 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1994.00

12 303710 NAVJOT KAMBOJ OM PARKASH BC, BOA PU 1472 2400 1472.00 392 600 392 73.60 0.00 0 0.00 1937.60 1) Border Area Certificate required as per PU 

norms, 2) Original gap year affidavit required

13 304022 JAGDEEP SINGH HARJINDER SINGH GN Chhatrapati 

Shahu Ji 

Mahararj 

Univ.

577 900 1538.67 232 350 397.7 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1936.38

14 306733 NAVDEEP SINGH BALVIR SINGH BC GNDU 1529 2400 1529.00 404 600 404 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1933.00 1) BA Sem-VI original DMC and CC required

15 306792 AMRINDER SINGH JALANDHAR SINGH GN MBU 776 1200 1552.00 190 300 380 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1932.00 1) Original gap year affidavit required
16 303958 RAMANDEEP KAUR JAGSIR SINGH BA PBI 1724 2700 1532.44 392 600 392 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1924.44 1) BA-III DMC required
17 306887 STUTI MONGA ATUL MONGA GN GNDU 64.75 100 1554.00 243 400 364.5 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1918.50 1) Original gap year affidavit required
18 305048 SMILE KAMBOJ RAMESH CHANDER BOA, BA, 

BC

PU 1477 2400 1477.00 355 600 355 73.85 0.00 0 0.00 1905.85 1) Rural Area and Border Area Certificates 

required as per PU norms, 2) Original gap year 

affidavit required
19 302746 SUBHAN POSLE SHAMSHAD ALI BC JMIU 1419 2600 1309.85 311 500 373.2 0.00 196.48 2 26.20 1905.72 1) BA Sem-VI original DMC and CC required

20 303187 DAWINDER SINGH BALDEV SINGH BA SHRIDH

AR 

1276 2000 1531.20 372 600 372 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1903.20 1) Rural Area Certificate required as per PU 

format
21 303989 ANJU RANI AJMER SINGH GN KUK 758 1200 1516.00 190 300 380 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1896.00
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22 301381 MANJEET SINGH GURPAL SINGH GN PU 1440 2400 1440.00 375 600 375 72.00 0.00 0 0.00 1887.00 1) Original gap year affidavit required
23 302132 PADMA ANGMO TSETAN TARGIAS ST UOD 1339 2400 1339.00 1144 2000 343.20 0.00 200.85 0 0.00 1883.05
24 303495 HARJOT SINGH SURAT SINGH SODHI GN PU 1492 2400 1492.00 314 600 314 74.60 0.00 0 0.00 1880.60
25 304076 VIKAS PATRA BALWINDER KUMAR 

PATRA

GN PU 1377 2400 1377.00 374 600 374 68.85 0.00 4 55.08 1874.93

26 302453 KARMANVIR SINGH HARDEEP SINGH GN pu 1440 2400 1440.00 349 600 349 72.00 0.00 0 0.00 1861.00 1) BA III DMC Reqd
27 300764 RIGZIN NAMGAIL TSEWANG NORBOO ST UOD 1440 2600 1329.23 982 1800 327.33 0.00 199.38 0 0.00 1855.95 1) BA original DMC required
28 301801 PEMA DOLMA NGAWANG DORJEE ST, BA UOD 1442 2600 1331.08 967 1800 322.33 0.00 199.66 0 0.00 1853.07 1) Rural Area Certificate required as per PU 

norms, 2) BA-III original DMC required
29 300411 KULVIR SINGH GURPAL SINGH BA PU 1408 2400 1408.00 347 600 347 70.40 0.00 0 0.00 1825.40 1) Original gap year affidavit requried
30 303720 KULWANT SINGH BALWINDER SINGH BC, BA, 

BOA

PU 1385 2400 1385.00 366 600 366 69.25 0.00 0 0.00 1820.25 1) Rural Area and Border Area Certificates 

required as per PU norms, 2) Original gap year 

affidavit required
31 304919 IRVANJEET SINGH DAYA SINGH GN PU 1412 2400 1412.00 328 600 328 70.60 0.00 0 0.00 1810.60
32 302770 RUPINDER SINGH BALWINDER SINGH BC, BA PBI 1414 2400 1414.00 298 600 298 0.00 0.00 2 28.28 1740.28 1) Rural Area Certificate required as per PU 

norms, 2) BA-III original DMC required, 2) BC 

Certificate not attached
33 306669 AMARJEET SINGH PRITAM SINGH SP PU 1358 2400 1358.00 313 600 313 67.90 0.00 0 0.00 1738.90 1) Original gap year affidavit required
34 303383 YADWINDER SINGH KULBIR SINGH GN, BA PBI 1440 2400 1440.00 293 600 293 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1733.00 1) Rural Area Certificate required as per PU 

norms
35 301684 NARINDER SINGH RAM PAI SC PU 1292 2400 1292.00 370 600 370 64.60 0.00 0 0.00 1726.60 1) Original gap year affidavit required
36 304152 ANMOLDEEP SINGH SARJINDER SINGH SC PU 1307 2400 1307.00 352 600 352 65.35 0.00 0 0.00 1724.35 1) BA-III original DMC required 
37 304775 BIKRAMJEET SINGH BALWINDER SINGH GN PBI 1350 2400 1350.00 354 600 354 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1704.00 1) Latest CC required
38 305818 NEERAJ KATARIA HANS RAJ KATARIA GN PU 1303 2400 1303.00 309 600 309 65.15 0.00 0 0.00 1677.15 1) BA-III original DMC required
39 300413 NITIN MEEL RAMPAL MEEL SP UOD 1250 2400 1250.00 411 600 411 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1661.00 1) Sports affidavit original required
40 304478 MUNISH KUMAR BAL KRISHAN SHARMA GN, 

DEF(D7)

PU 1247 2400 1247.00 337 600 337 62.35 0.00 0 0.00 1646.35 1) BA-III original DMC required 

41 302562 RAVINDER SINGH PARAMPAL SINGH GN KSOU 1106 2100 1264.00 306 500 367.2 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1631.20 1) Original gap year affidavit required, 2) BA-III 

original DMC required
42 305244 HARAMJIT SINGH JARNAIL SINGH GN PU 1237 2400 1237.00 299 600 299 61.85 0.00 0 0.00 1597.85
43 303325 HARDEEP SINGH JASPAL SINGH SC, SP PBI 1239 2400 1239.00 275 600 275 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1514.00
44 306352 NISHANT SINGH DALBIR SINGH BC KUK 600 1200 1200.00 132 300 264 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1464.00 1) BA-III original DMC and CC required
45 305726 SOHAJVEER SINGH RAJINDER SINGH GN PU 1125 2400 1125.00 281 600 281 56.25 0.00 0 0.00 1462.25 1) BA-III original DMC required'
46 305911 SANDEEP SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH BC, BA GNDU 1141 2400 1141.00 272 600 272 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1413.00 1) Rural Area Certificate required as per PU 

norms, 2) Original gap year affidavit required

47 306756 SHAMINDER SINGH SURJIT SINGH GN PU 0 0 0.00 278 600 278 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 Compt. Case
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1 302569 HARDHIAN SINGH KARNAIL SINGH SC MBU 834 1200 1668.00 208 300 416 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 2084.00 1) Original gap year affidavit required

2 301975 BALWINDER PAL CHURANJI LAL BOA,BA, 

SC

PU 1465 2400 1465.00 269 600 269 73.25 0.00 0 0.00 1807.25 1) Rural Area and Backward Area 

Certificate Reqd.

1 301684 NARINDER SINGH RAM PAI SC PU 1292 2400 1292.00 370 600 370 64.60 0.00 0 0.00 1726.60 1) Original gap year affidavit required

2 304152 ANMOLDEEP SINGH SARJINDER SINGH SC PU 1307 2400 1307.00 352 600 352 65.35 0.00 0 0.00 1724.35 1) BA-III original DMC required 

3 303325 HARDEEP SINGH JASPAL SINGH SC, SP PBI 1239 2400 1239.00 275 600 275 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1514.00
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1 300756 TSERING TASHI TSEWANG NURBOO UOD 1744 2600 1609.85 1155 1800 385 0.00 241.48 0 0.00 2236.32 1) BA original DMC required

1 301672 DEACHEN SPALDON SONAM TARGES UOD 1461 2400 1461.00 1230 2000 369 0.00 219.15 0 0.00 2049.15 1) Original gap year affidavit required, 2) Original 

BA DMC required
2 301958 TSERING YANGZES JIGMATE DORJAY UOD 1585 2600 1463.08 1036 1800 345.33 0.00 219.46 0 0.00 2027.87 1) BA-III original DMC required

3 304258 LHAMO CHODON KUNCHOK CHOSPHEL UOD 1559 2600 1439.08 1041 1800 347 0.00 215.86 0 0.00 2001.94 1) Original BA DMC required

4 302132 PADMA ANGMO TSETAN TARGIAS UOD 1339 2400 1339.00 1144 2000 343.20 0.00 200.85 0 0.00 1883.05

5 300764 RIGZIN NAMGAIL TSEWANG NORBOO UOD 1440 2600 1329.23 982 1800 327.33 0.00 199.38 0 0.00 1855.95 1) BA original DMC required

6 301801 PEMA DOLMA NGAWANG DORJEE UOD 1442 2600 1331.08 967 1800 322.33 0.00 199.66 0 0.00 1853.07 1) Rural Area Certificate required as per PU norms
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1 305215 PARVEEN KUMAR MAKHAN RAM MONAD 784 1200 1568.00 218 300 436 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 2004.00 1) Rural Area and Border Area Certificates 

required as per PU norms, 2) Original gap year 

affidavit required

1 303710 NAVJOT KAMBOJ OM PARKASH PU 1472 2400 1472.00 392 600 392 73.60 0.00 0 0.00 1937.60 1) Border Area Certificate required as per PU 

norms, 2) Original gap year affidavit required

2 306733 NAVDEEP SINGH BALVIR SINGH GNDU 1529 2400 1529.00 404 600 404 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1933.00 1) BA Sem-IV original DMC and CC required

3 305048 SMILE KAMBOJ RAMESH CHANDER PU 1477 2400 1477.00 355 600 355 73.85 0.00 0 0.00 1905.85 1) Rural Area and Border Area Certificates 

required as per PU norms, 2) Original gap year 

affidavit required

4 302746 SUBHAN POSLE SHAMSHAD ALI JMIU 1419 2600 1309.85 311 500 373.2 0.00 196.48 2 26.20 1905.72 1) BA Sem-VI original DMC and CC required

5 303720 KULWANT SINGH BALWINDER SINGH PU 1385 2400 1385.00 366 600 366 69.25 0.00 0 0.00 1820.25 1) Rural Area and Border Area Certificates 

required as per PU norms, 2) Original gap year 

affidavit required
6 302770 RUPINDER SINGH BALWINDER SINGH PBI 1414 2400 1414.00 298 600 298 0.00 0.00 2 28.28 1740.28 1) Rural Area Certificate required as per PU 

norms, 2) BA-III original DMC required, 2) BC 

Certificate not attached
7 306352 NISHANT SINGH DALBIR SINGH KUK 600 1200 1200.00 132 300 264 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1464.00 1) BA-III original DMC and CC required

8 305911 SANDEEP SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH GNDU 1141 2400 1141.00 272 600 272 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1413.00 1) Rural Area Certificate required as per PU 

norms, 2) Original gap year affidavit required
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1 305570 SANJEEV SANGWAN RAJARAM GN, DEF 

(D3)

IGNOU 688.35 1200 1376.70 168 300 336 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1712.70

1 304478 MUNISH KUMAR BAL KRISHAN SHARMA GN, 

DEF(D7)

PU 1247 2400 1247.00 337 600 337 62.35 0.00 0 0.00 1646.35 1) BA-III original DMC required 
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